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SV 3418.030 - Connection space extender for bus-

mounting fuse bases

Contact hazard protection including cable duct for side extension of the connection space by 14

mm.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Colour

Fuse inserts

To fit Model No.
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SV 3418.030

Contact hazard protection cover plate including cable duct for side
extension of the connection space by 14 mm.

Polyamide
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0

RAL 7035

D 02-E18
3418.010

10 pc(s).

0.6

0.707

85444290
4028177674936
EC001638
EC001638

27142116



