

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 3418.030

Connection space extender

State: 10/01/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/](http://rittal.com/))



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# SV 3418.030 - Connection space extender for bus-mounting fuse bases

Contact hazard protection including cable duct for side extension of the connection space by 14 mm.

## Features

Model No.	SV 3418.030
Product description	Contact hazard protection cover plate including cable duct for side extension of the connection space by 14 mm.
Material	Polyamide Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0
Colour	RAL 7035
Fuse inserts	D 02-E 18
To fit Model No.	3418.010
Packs of	10 pc(s).
Net weight	0.6
Gross weight	0.707
Customs tariff number	85444290
EAN	4028177674936
ETIM 9	EC001638
ETIM 8	EC001638
ECLASS 8.0	27142116